
Agency Name Change Mover Change Mover Email
Attorney General Melissa Kampeter Melissa.Kampeter@ago.mo.gov
Department of Agriculture Jennifer Hentges Jennifer.Hentges@mda.mo.gov

Department of Commerce and Insurance
Grady Martin
Kyle Lottens
Stacey Rackers

Grady.Martin@dci.mo.gov
Kyle.Lootens@dci.mo.gov
Stacey.Rackers@dci.mo.gov

Department of Conservation
Andrew Bond
Melanie Crane
Larry Seneker

Andrew.Bond@mdc.mo.gov
Melanie.Crane@mdc.mo.gov
Larry.Seneker@mdc.mo.gov

Department of Corrections Melissa Davison Melissa.Davison@doc.mo.gov

Department of Economic Development
Stacey Hirst
Julie Keilholz 

Stacey.Hirst@ded.mo.gov
Julie.Keilholz@ded.mo.gov

Department of Elementary and Secondary Education
Shelley Woods Shelley.Woods@dese.mo.gov

Department of Health and Senior Services Amy Blankenship Amy.Blankenship@health.mo.gov
Department of Higher Education and Workforce 
Development

Craig Schneiders Craig.Schnieders@dhewd.mo.gov

Department of Labor and Industrial Relatons
Matthew Hankins
Amanda Stephenson

Matthew.Hankins@labor.mo.gov 
Amanda.Stephenson@labor.mo.gov

Department of Mental Health
Renee Godsey
Kara Cracraft

Renee.Godsey@dmh.mo.gov
Kara.Cracraft@dmh.mo.gov

Department of Natural Resources Beth Evers Beth.Evers@dnr.mo.gov
Department of Public Safety Sara Parker Sara.Parker@dps.mo.gov
Department of Public Safety - Alcohol and Tobacco 
Control

Kristen Cole Kristen.Cole@dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety-Division of Fire Safety Jessica Prewett Jessica.Prewett@dfs.dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety-Highway Patrol
Michelle Pruitt
Jeffery Reece

Michelle.Pruitt@mshp.dps.mo.gov
Jeffrey.Reece@mshp.dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety-Missouri Capitol Police Stacy Engelbrecht Stacy.Engelbrecht@dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety-Missouri Gaming 
Commission

John Hall  John.Hall@mgc.dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety - State Emergency 
Management Agency

Ron Gerke Ron.Gerke@sema.dps.mo.gov

Department of Public Safety-Veterans Commission Melissa Skinner Melissa.Skinner@mvc.dps.mo.gov

Department of Revenue Ginger Meador Ginger.Meador@dor.mo.gov
Department of Revenue-State Tax Commission Stacey Jacobs Stacey.Jacobs@stc.mo.gov
Department of Revenue-Lottery Tom Fast Tom.Fast@molottery.com

Department of Social Services
Laura Hodges
Rebecca Tomka

Laura.Hodges@dss.mo.gov
Rebecca.Tomka@dss.mo.gov

Department of Transportation
Suzette Kempker
Deborah Sartin 
Amy Wilson

Suzette.Kempker@modot.mo.gov
Deborah.Sartin@modot.mo.gov
Amy.Wilson@modot.mo.gov

House of Representatives Tracy Farris Tracy.Farris@house.mo.gov
National Guard Lindsey Hedges Lindsey.Hedges@mong.mo.gov
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Office of Administration
Amanda Locke
Shawn McCauley

Amanda.Locke@oa.mo.gov
Shawn.McCauley@oa.mo.gov

Office of the Missouri Governor Sara Vanderfeltz Sara.Vanderfeltz@oa.mo.gov
Office of the Missouri Lieutenant Governor Sara Vanderfeltz Sara.Vanderfeltz@oa.mo.gov
Public Defender Janthony Johnson Janthony.Johnson@mspd.mo.gov
Secretary of State Miranda Stephenson Miranda.Stephenson@sos.mo.gov
Senate Tracy Farris Tracy.Farris@house.mo.gov
State Auditor's Office Sheila Roberts Sheila.Roberts@auditor.mo.gov
State Courts Bob Bruchsaler  Bob.Bruchsaler@courts.mo.gov
State Treasurer's Office Jocelyn Oligschlaeger Jocelyn.Oligschlaeger@treasurer.mo.gov
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